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Solenoid valves
Solenoid valve NG6

Solenoid valve NG6 - Spool n°3B

Page: 1/1
66.
40.5
7.8
19
L0. 312. 5
Q& |14 &
g
| A f‘\B I ﬁ 1ol L9 =
o) | ‘E}‘f’ L o e =
& 4B g
o B
T an Y =
AL B Pad \ ¥
wirll 4M5/10 \ 497 o
P T I.('.;
Performance curves/Curvas de rendimiento
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Electric Connectors with LED
4 Screw Set Included M5x45
Operating Pressure - A, B, P ports: 315 bar
- T port: 160 bar
Part n° Size Voltage (V) Max. flow (I/min)| Max. Press. (bar) f (Hz)
KVNG6-3B-24CC H NG-6 24 VDC 60 315
KVNG6-3B-220CA H NG-6 220 VAC 60 315 50
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